
Sorteo: CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA TRAMPOLÍN 
OURENSE, 10-12 Junio 2022 

 
 
 

 
Base 1 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 62119 Base 1 - DMT SEDANO Lucia CGBURGOS CYL 
2 60851  CASTRO Sara BURGAS GAL 
3 39912  CARCABOSO Ulyana ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
4 74054  SANCHEZ Rocio CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
5 1862  MEDEIROS Noelia BURGAS GAL 
6 27973  VALCARCEL Daniela AEROTRAMP CLM 
7 47426  RISCO Irina ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
8 40641  REILLO Maia AEROTRAMP CLM 
9 14850  DURAN Daniela SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
10 45993  GRIFFIN Mila Skye * ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
11 68012  DONATE Patricia Kim AEROTRAMP CLM 
12 68010  LOPEZ Ines AEROTRAMP CLM 
13 65437  JEREZ Leyre Oihane CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
14 5403  DE MIER Vera CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
15 37579  BERNAD Lara TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
16 67818  AYUSO Lucia AEROTRAMP CLM 
17 39161  LOPEZ Mireia ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
18 65259  VILLARTA Marieta TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
19 57342  FELIX Charo * ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
20 61548  AGUDO Sara CGBURGOS CYL 
21 36691  VERA Emma TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
22 67178  CASTRO Lola TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
23 6019  GONZALEZ Lucia CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
24 40657  GUTIERREZ Sofia AEROTRAMP CLM 

Masculina 
1 38022 Base 1 - DMT YUSTE Leo PLAYAS MUR 
2 50488  DE LA MOTA Nicolas INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
3 65606  BERRADA Sami TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
4 49153  ESTEBAN Diego CGBURGOS CYL 
5 27273  FAJARDO Guillermo AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
6 50490  DE LA MOTA Noe INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
7 27312  GUTIERREZ Gonzalo AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
8 13244  GONZALEZ Daniel TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
9 72325  ABD Liam C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
10 5961  MISIEGO Hector Jian CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
11 72329  CAÑADAS Jaime C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
12 12687  MARTINEZ Cayetano TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
13 36646  RUBIO Adrian TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
14 27292  GARCIA Manuel AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
15 34688  DE LA CRUZ Mario PLAYAS MUR 
16 72543  CANCHO Hugo C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 

Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Base 1 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 5403 Base 1 - TRA DE MIER Vera CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 74054  SANCHEZ Rocio CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
3 65259  VILLARTA Marieta TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
4 37579  BERNAD Lara TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
5 36691  VERA Emma TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
6 45993  GRIFFIN Mila Skye * ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
7 47426  RISCO Irina ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
8 40657  GUTIERREZ Sofia AEROTRAMP CLM 
9 60851  CASTRO Sara BURGAS GAL 
10 39161  LOPEZ Mireia ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
11 68012  DONATE Patricia Kim AEROTRAMP CLM 
12 68010  LOPEZ Ines AEROTRAMP CLM 
13 65437  JEREZ Leyre Oihane CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
14 61548  AGUDO Sara CGBURGOS CYL 
15 67818  AYUSO Lucia AEROTRAMP CLM 
16 40641  REILLO Maia AEROTRAMP CLM 
17 57342  FELIX Charo * ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
18 27973  VALCARCEL Daniela AEROTRAMP CLM 
19 6019  GONZALEZ Lucia CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
20 39912  CARCABOSO Ulyana ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
21 67178  CASTRO Lola TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
22 62119  SEDANO Lucia CGBURGOS CYL 

Masculina 
1 34688 Base 1 - TRA DE LA CRUZ Mario PLAYAS MUR 
2 38022  YUSTE Leo PLAYAS MUR 
3 50490  DE LA MOTA Noe INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
4 12687  MARTINEZ Cayetano TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
5 49153  ESTEBAN Diego CGBURGOS CYL 
6 72325  ABD Liam C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
7 27273  FAJARDO Guillermo AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
8 65606  BERRADA Sami TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
9 68028  MORÓN Mario AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
10 36646  RUBIO Adrian TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
11 19253  COUTO Roi XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
12 5961  MISIEGO Hector Jian CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 27292  GARCIA Manuel AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
14 50488  DE LA MOTA Nicolas INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
15 13244  GONZALEZ Daniel TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
16 72329  CAÑADAS Jaime C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
17 72543  CANCHO Hugo C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
18 27312  GUTIERREZ Gonzalo AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Base 1 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 440 Base 1 - TUM FERNANDEZ Goya BURGAS GAL 
2 5403  DE MIER Vera CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
3 14850  DURAN Daniela SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
4 3355  CID Veronica BURGAS GAL 
5 1241  DOMINGUEZ Iria BURGAS GAL 
6 1862  MEDEIROS Noelia BURGAS GAL 
7 60851  CASTRO Sara BURGAS GAL 

 
Base 2 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 11169 Base 2 - DMT NAVARRO Nerea TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
2 68013  DONATE Cecilia Leia AEROTRAMP CLM 
3 19765  BERETENS Paula CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
4 40712  MERINO Irati CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
5 38519  PEREZ Maia ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
6 73824  CASTILLA Adriana CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
7 38910  ORTEGA Alicia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
8 15528  RINCON Daniela Elena TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
9 26591  DONNELLY Izabella Violet * PLAYAS MUR 
10 71827  PEREZ Adriana CLUB GIMNASTICO OLIMPUS ZEUS CAN 
11 15956  MARTINEZ Claudia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
12 48158  HERNANDEZ Clara CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
13 73825  NOGALES Beatriz CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
14 5791  FERRANDEZ Paula CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
15 49151  CASTELLANOS Jimena CGBURGOS CYL 
16 411  SERRA Ines BURGAS GAL 
17 57683  LOPEZ Maria ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
18 29101  GOMEZ Daniela MEDINA LAUXA AND 
19 12711  PEREZ Dioslaine TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
20 2206  COUXIL Zaira CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
21 11486  ALEMAN Valentina SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
22 15379  GONZALEZ Andrea CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
23 15971  BUSTO Carmen Elena DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
24 58750  BLAZQUEZ Elsa AEROTRAMP CLM 
25 39932  SALA Iris ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
26 29523  SANCHEZ Lara PLAYAS MUR 
27 74120  ARAGONESES Nadia CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

28 40428  ASENSIO Mar INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
29 9236  PEREZ Marina ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
30 15886  VEGA Africa PLAYAS MUR 
31 42299  OLBRICH Ana CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
32 73047  DAVILA Noa CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
33 45971  ARIAS Ana C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
34 17817  PARAMO Elia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
35 42534  MEDIANO Sara AEROTRAMP CLM 
36 57390  MARTIN Sara CGE LES MORERES CAT 
37 17838  PRIETO Valeria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
38 20196  MENDOZA Lucia AEROTRAMP CLM 
39 40427  ASENSIO Lara INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
40 73049  SANCHEZ Aitzune CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
41 39915  HERNANDEZ Lucia ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
42 72548  BARCENA Celia C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
43 4321  SILVA Ariadna CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
44 42300  OLBRICH Paula CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
45 19759  JIMENEZ Delia CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
46 72088  MYFANWY Megan * CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
47 67182  GARCIA Noemi TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
48 8736  LEON Lucia PLAYAS MUR 
49 73048  DE LAS HERAS Ane CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
50 13455  MONJE Paula SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
51 15376  MORENO Sara CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
52 74087  FERNANDEZ Claudia CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
53 11063  SANZ Daira CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
54 10695  MOLINA Alba PLAYAS MUR 
55 370  BALBOA Andrea BURGAS GAL 
56 5434  RETUERTO Iciar CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
57 45613  CAMPOS Elena ACROBATOS AND 

Masculina 
1 3971 Base 2 - DMT LOEDA Lucas TREBOADA GAL 
2 40713  PONTI Oier CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU 1 PVA 
3 45765  HERNANDEZ Noah ATRIUM MALLORCA 1 BAL 
4 35604  CASARES Angel CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN 

1 
MAD 

5 24172  SIODOS Edgar Jules * TREBOADA GAL 
6 60124  MERINO Hector CET 10 CAT 
7 10702  MARTINEZ Angel PLAYAS 1 MUR 
8 32365  COSTA Alvaro TREBOADA GAL 
9 43758  APOLONIO Pablo C. T. RUDITRAMP 1 CLM 
10 72905  BORENKO Nikita * TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
11 38734  VIZCAINO Aitor PLAYAS 1 MUR 
12 28272  RAMIREZ Isaac CLUB GIMNASTICO OLIMPUS ZEUS CAN 
13 62349  VALENCIA Francisco Javier PLAYAS 1 MUR 
14 16165  GARCIA DE LA NOCEDA Carlos CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

15 65434  SAEZ Hugo CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA 1 CAN 
16 5633  BENITO Miguel Quang CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
17 22348  VELASCO Alvaro TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
18 429  SERRA Samuel BURGAS GAL 
19 44674  DEL PINO Ivan CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
20 2200  PACIOS Ivan CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
21 47753  BARRIO Gonzalo CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
22 13430  BELLO Lucas Daniel SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
23 68826  OVEJERO Victor TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
24 72316  SANCHEZ Álvaro C. T. RUDITRAMP 1 CLM 
25 12160  DIEZ Martin CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
26 49155  ALCALDE Ivan CGBURGOS CYL 
27 14396  CALVAR Alonso CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
28 33425  ARCEO David CGBURGOS CYL 
29 3661  PEREZ Mauro TREBOADA GAL 
30 74113  LEGIDO Hugo CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

31 10751  GONZALEZ Jorge PLAYAS 1 MUR 
32 72603  GARCIA Diego CLUB HUERVATRAMP 1 ARA 
33 8711  BENITEZ Aaron PLAYAS 1 MUR 
34 41816  JARA Alex CET 10 CAT 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
35 2273  CELIS Benjamin CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
36 45617  ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS Adrian ACROBATOS 1 AND 

 
Base 2 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 73047 Base 2 - TRA DAVILA Noa CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
2 74087  FERNANDEZ Claudia CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
3 15379  GONZALEZ Andrea CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
4 17817  PARAMO Elia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
5 39915  HERNANDEZ Lucia ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
6 29101  GOMEZ Daniela MEDINA LAUXA AND 
7 15971  BUSTO Carmen Elena DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
8 57683  LOPEZ Maria ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
9 45971  ARIAS Ana C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
10 57390  MARTIN Sara CGE LES MORERES CAT 
11 58750  BLAZQUEZ Elsa AEROTRAMP CLM 
12 4321  SILVA Ariadna CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 48158  HERNANDEZ Clara CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
14 15886  VEGA Africa PLAYAS MUR 
15 17838  PRIETO Valeria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
16 60853  GONZÁLEZ Mar BURGAS GAL 
17 60852  CASTRO Marta BURGAS GAL 
18 40531  TORNERO Rocio AEROTRAMP CLM 
19 68013  DONATE Cecilia Leia AEROTRAMP CLM 
20 26591  DONNELLY Izabella Violet * PLAYAS MUR 
21 5791  FERRANDEZ Paula CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
22 274  RODRIGUEZ Clara BURGAS GAL 
23 73048  DE LAS HERAS Ane CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
24 74120  ARAGONESES Nadia CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

25 19743  GARCIA Amanda CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
26 60854  FENÁNDEZ Sara BURGAS GAL 
27 40427  ASENSIO Lara INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
28 29523  SANCHEZ Lara PLAYAS MUR 
29 73824  CASTILLA Adriana CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
30 71827  PEREZ Adriana CLUB GIMNASTICO OLIMPUS ZEUS CAN 
31 42299  OLBRICH Ana CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
32 15528  RINCON Daniela Elena TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
33 25487  RAMIREZ Daniela AEROTRAMP CLM 
34 10695  MOLINA Alba PLAYAS MUR 
35 67182  GARCIA Noemi TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
36 5434  RETUERTO Iciar CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
37 11063  SANZ Daira CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
38 40428  ASENSIO Mar INDEPENDIENTE TRA CYL 
39 38910  ORTEGA Alicia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
40 72088  MYFANWY Megan * CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
41 49151  CASTELLANOS Jimena CGBURGOS CYL 
42 42300  OLBRICH Paula CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
43 12711  PEREZ Dioslaine TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
44 18721  SENA Vega CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
45 8736  LEON Lucia PLAYAS MUR 
46 15376  MORENO Sara CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
47 9236  PEREZ Marina ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
48 19759  JIMENEZ Delia CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
49 19765  BERETENS Paula CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
50 11169  NAVARRO Nerea TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
51 72548  BARCENA Celia C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
52 2206  COUXIL Zaira CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
53 20196  MENDOZA Lucia AEROTRAMP CLM 
54 15956  MARTINEZ Claudia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
55 39932  SALA Iris ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
56 38519  PEREZ Maia ATRIUM MALLORCA BAL 
57 73825  NOGALES Beatriz CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
58 73049  SANCHEZ Aitzune CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
59 42534  MEDIANO Sara AEROTRAMP CLM 
60 40712  MERINO Irati CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 

Masculina 
1 2273 Base 2 - TRA CELIS Benjamin CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
2 14396  CALVAR Alonso CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
3 72316  SANCHEZ Álvaro C. T. RUDITRAMP 1 CLM 
4 68826  OVEJERO Victor TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
5 65434  SAEZ Hugo CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA 1 CAN 
6 40713  PONTI Oier CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU 1 PVA 
7 72905  BORENKO Nikita * TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
8 10751  GONZALEZ Jorge PLAYAS 1 MUR 
9 47753  BARRIO Gonzalo CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
10 12160  DIEZ Martin CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
11 74113  LEGIDO Hugo CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

12 5633  BENITO Miguel Quang CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 60124  MERINO Hector CET 10 CAT 
14 3661  PEREZ Mauro TREBOADA GAL 
15 72603  GARCIA Diego CLUB HUERVATRAMP 1 ARA 
16 45765  HERNANDEZ Noah ATRIUM MALLORCA 1 BAL 
17 43758  APOLONIO Pablo C. T. RUDITRAMP 1 CLM 
18 44674  DEL PINO Ivan CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
19 49155  ALCALDE Ivan CGBURGOS CYL 
20 32365  COSTA Alvaro TREBOADA GAL 
21 2200  PACIOS Ivan CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
22 429  SERRA Samuel BURGAS GAL 
23 28272  RAMIREZ Isaac CLUB GIMNASTICO OLIMPUS ZEUS CAN 
24 60855  DE BETHENCOURT Pablo BURGAS GAL 
25 3971  LOEDA Lucas TREBOADA GAL 
26 62349  VALENCIA Francisco Javier PLAYAS 1 MUR 
27 16165  GARCIA DE LA NOCEDA Carlos CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

28 24172  SIODOS Edgar Jules * TREBOADA GAL 
29 60856  CARBALLO Samuel BURGAS GAL 
30 276  ALONSO Daniel BURGAS GAL 
31 8711  BENITEZ Aaron PLAYAS 1 MUR 
32 41816  JARA Alex CET 10 CAT 
33 10702  MARTINEZ Angel PLAYAS 1 MUR 
34 22348  VELASCO Alvaro TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
35 33425  ARCEO David CGBURGOS CYL 
36 38734  VIZCAINO Aitor PLAYAS 1 MUR 
37 35604  CASARES Angel CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN 

1 
MAD 

38 45052  TOUZA Leo BURGAS GAL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Base 2 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 29101 Base 2 - TUM GOMEZ Daniela MEDINA LAUXA AND 
2 17838  PRIETO Valeria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
3 5791  FERRANDEZ Paula CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
4 38910  ORTEGA Alicia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
5 2511  CUESTA Vega SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
6 4321  SILVA Ariadna CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
7 11486  ALEMAN Valentina SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
8 15971  BUSTO Carmen Elena DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
9 14030  GARDEAZABAL Victoria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 

Masculina 
1 3661 Base 2 - TUM PEREZ Mauro TREBOADA GAL 
2 5748  DE MIER Pablo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
3 62349  VALENCIA Francisco Javier PLAYAS 1 MUR 
4 3971  LOEDA Lucas TREBOADA GAL 
5 32365  COSTA Alvaro TREBOADA GAL 
6 40713  PONTI Oier CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU 1 PVA 
7 24172  SIODOS Edgar Jules * TREBOADA GAL 

 
Base 3 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 10412 Base 3 - DMT MARAÑON Nuria CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
2 15946  PALOMERO Natalia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
3 19314  CONDE Susana XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
4 14616  GORDO Marina CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
5 48157  HERNANDEZ Sofia CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
6 73821  SANCHEZ Atenea CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
7 25859  RAMOS Sara BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
8 73812  ROSALES Lucia CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
9 19746  GARCIA Nayara CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
10 73823  MAESTRO Claudia CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
11 15935  FERNANDEZ Maria PLAYAS MUR 
12 15963  CELDRAN Virginia PLAYAS MUR 
13 9599  LOPEZ Adriana C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
14 7850  SLIWA Paulina * CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

15 17791  GARCIA Claudia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
16 1516  SANTILLAN Sara CGBURGOS CYL 
17 65436  BETANCORT Noelia CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
18 2768  CRESTELO Ainhoa CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
19 26989  MARTINEZ Aiara CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
20 3476  NOVELLE Sophia CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
21 19335  TEJO Paula XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
22 37594  DASILVA Angela CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
23 1065  BARCENILLA Agueda CGBURGOS CYL 
24 2505  DAPENA Eneritz SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
25 4848  CHAYAN Ariadna CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
26 3473  VILLA Paula CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
27 42424  MARTINEZ Carla SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
28 74112  LEGIDO Paula CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
29 74111  MARTÍNEZ Sandra CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

30 65438  TORRES Carla CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
31 73819  PEREZ Itziar CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
32 8747  ZAPATA Mercedes PLAYAS MUR 
33 26993  ASURMENDI Alaitz CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
34 12646  TORRENTE Carla TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
35 10416  TORRES Zaira CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
36 1099  SANCHO Gloria CGBURGOS CYL 
37 17865  RUIZ Angela DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
38 34060  RODRIGUEZ Noelia C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
39 10387  MARTINEZ Candela CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
40 39627  CARRASCO Carlota CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
41 73820  MARTIN Paula CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
42 17887  GONZALEZ Maria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
43 57377  AGUILERA Aina CGE LES MORERES CAT 
44 74151  SANMARTIN Antia XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
45 9536  GARCIA Faima C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
46 7861  CARRERA Malena CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

47 45600  ESPEJO Yoana ACROBATOS AND 
48 11118  VILLUENDAS Violeta CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
49 8669  GARCERAN Carmen PLAYAS MUR 
50 49218  ESPINOLA Flor ACROBATOS 3 AND 
51 45356  WICKHAM Olivia Louise * ACROBATOS 3 AND 
52 28778  HIDALGO Claudia ACROBATOS 2 AND 

Masculina 
1 72795 Base 3 - DMT LAMO Pedro AEROTRAMP CLM 
2 27037  VILARNAU Biel CET 10 CAT 
3 14617  BARROSO Guillermo CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
4 42535  MERENCIANO Izan TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
5 19331  TARRIO Julio XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
6 35394  LOPEZ Ruben CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
7 8757  INGLES Jose PLAYAS 1 MUR 
8 12741  IÑIGUEZ Ivan TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
9 29936  ESCALANTE Alvaro CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
10 36685  SCURATI Alessandro TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
11 44673  CANTERO Ivan CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
12 27285  VILARNAU Julen CET 10 CAT 
13 10698  MOLINA Ivan PLAYAS 1 MUR 
14 273  MEDEIROS David BURGAS GAL 
15 11087  OLARTE Gonzalo CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
16 24615  CARRO Samuel CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
17 8576  GONZALEZ David CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
18 62652  PANADERO Salvador SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
19 15183  ALVAREZ Saul SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
20 275  ALONSO Guillermo BURGAS GAL 
21 42542  RUIZ Miguel TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
22 17934  LOPEZ Angel PLAYAS 1 MUR 
23 19039  BALLESTER Noel PLAYAS 1 MUR 
24 45610  GARCIA Marcos ACROBATOS AND 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Base 3 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 73820 Base 3 - TRA MARTIN Paula CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
2 4848  CHAYAN Ariadna CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
3 34060  RODRIGUEZ Noelia C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
4 25864  ZAMORA Sofia BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
5 59434  RIAL Ainara TREBOADA GAL 
6 1099  SANCHO Gloria CGBURGOS CYL 
7 1516  SANTILLAN Sara CGBURGOS CYL 
8 7850  SLIWA Paulina * CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

9 26989  MARTINEZ Aiara CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
10 3473  VILLA Paula CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
11 48157  HERNANDEZ Sofia CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
12 2768  CRESTELO Ainhoa CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
13 3476  NOVELLE Sophia CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 37594  DASILVA Angela CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
15 73821  SANCHEZ Atenea CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
16 8669  GARCERAN Carmen PLAYAS MUR 
17 74111  MARTÍNEZ Sandra CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

18 14616  GORDO Marina CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
19 1065  BARCENILLA Agueda CGBURGOS CYL 
20 11118  VILLUENDAS Violeta CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
21 65438  TORRES Carla CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
22 26993  ASURMENDI Alaitz CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
23 57377  AGUILERA Aina CGE LES MORERES CAT 
24 74112  LEGIDO Paula CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

25 15935  FERNANDEZ Maria PLAYAS MUR 
26 8747  ZAPATA Mercedes PLAYAS MUR 
27 7861  CARRERA Malena CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

28 12646  TORRENTE Carla TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
29 9536  GARCIA Faima C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
30 15963  CELDRAN Virginia PLAYAS MUR 
31 65436  BETANCORT Noelia CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
32 9599  LOPEZ Adriana C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
33 284  TOUZA Paula BURGAS GAL 
34 10387  MARTINEZ Candela CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
35 73812  ROSALES Lucia CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
36 10412  MARAÑON Nuria CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
37 73823  MAESTRO Claudia CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
38 73819  PEREZ Itziar CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
39 22375  AMIGORENA Paula TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
40 10416  TORRES Zaira CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 

Masculina 
1 11087 Base 3 - TRA OLARTE Gonzalo CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
2 44673  CANTERO Ivan CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
3 29936  ESCALANTE Alvaro CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
4 10698  MOLINA Ivan PLAYAS 1 MUR 
5 36685  SCURATI Alessandro TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
6 273  MEDEIROS David BURGAS GAL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
7 27285  VILARNAU Julen CET 10 CAT 
8 19039  BALLESTER Noel PLAYAS 1 MUR 
9 42535  MERENCIANO Izan TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
10 27037  VILARNAU Biel CET 10 CAT 
11 72795  LAMO Pedro AEROTRAMP CLM 
12 42542  RUIZ Miguel TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
13 24615  CARRO Samuel CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
14 14617  BARROSO Guillermo CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
15 35394  LOPEZ Ruben CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
16 8576  GONZALEZ David CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
17 275  ALONSO Guillermo BURGAS GAL 
18 12741  IÑIGUEZ Ivan TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
19 17934  LOPEZ Angel PLAYAS 1 MUR 
20 8757  INGLES Jose PLAYAS 1 MUR 

 
Base 3 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 19319 Base 3 - TUM COUTO Noa XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
2 17791  GARCIA Claudia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
3 74151  SANMARTIN Antia XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
4 61427  ALONSO Paula SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
5 15946  PALOMERO Natalia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
6 19335  TEJO Paula XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
7 39627  CARRASCO Carlota CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
8 17887  GONZALEZ Maria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
9 19231  ARCA Maria XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
10 45600  ESPEJO Yoana ACROBATOS AND 
11 17865  RUIZ Angela DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 

Masculina 
1 15183 Base 3 - TUM ALVAREZ Saul SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
2 8757  INGLES Jose PLAYAS 1 MUR 
3 4465  FERNANDEZ Alvar CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
4 17934  LOPEZ Angel PLAYAS 1 MUR 

 
Nivel Elite 4 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 4468 Nivel Elite 4 - DMT FERNANDEZ Carla CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 34450  MONZO Irene CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
3 34936  DE FRUTOS Cloe CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
4 34454  AGANZO Lara CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 34465  FERNANDEZ Noa CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
6 31874  CUESTA Mara SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
7 60303  CASTRO Lucia TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
8 41111  APOLONIO Mara C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
9 34447  ARANDA Elena CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
10 34931  GOMEZ Raquel CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
11 38935  LOPEZ Ana Maria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
12 15395  DOMINGO Marta CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
13 2777  RODRIGUEZ Daniela CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 26859  ZABALETA Erikah CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
15 34252  GUTIERREZ Adriana CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Masculina 

1 34260 Nivel Elite 4 - DMT VILLAJOS Sergio CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
2 2780  RODRIGUEZ Diego CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
3 68115  PRIETO Cesar AEROTRAMP CLM 
4 12698  ASITIMBAY Thiago Andreu TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
5 36114  CABOBLANCO Victor CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
6 40646  GIL Alvaro AEROTRAMP CLM 
7 34074  AGUIAR Brais CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
8 34924  PEÑA Aimar CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
9 19253  COUTO Roi XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
10 34460  LOPEZ Leo CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
11 60974  CAMPOS Omar CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
12 34266  BERNARDO Gabriel CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
13 68028  MORÓN Mario AEROTRAMP CLM 
14 64353  ARIAS Gonzalo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
15 61218  RODRIGUEZ Joel SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 

 
Nivel Elite 4 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 41111 Nivel Elite 4 - TRA APOLONIO Mara C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
2 26859  ZABALETA Erikah CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
3 18725  SENA Noa CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
4 4468  FERNANDEZ Carla CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
5 34454  AGANZO Lara CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
6 15395  DOMINGO Marta CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
7 34450  MONZO Irene CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
8 34931  GOMEZ Raquel CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
9 60303  CASTRO Lucia TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
10 38935  LOPEZ Ana Maria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
11 34447  ARANDA Elena CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
12 34936  DE FRUTOS Cloe CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
13 2777  RODRIGUEZ Daniela CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 34252  GUTIERREZ Adriana CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
15 34465  FERNANDEZ Noa CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 

Masculina 
1 34924 Nivel Elite 4 - TRA PEÑA Aimar CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
2 2780  RODRIGUEZ Diego CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
3 34460  LOPEZ Leo CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
4 36114  CABOBLANCO Victor CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 34074  AGUIAR Brais CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
6 60974  CAMPOS Omar CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
7 34266  BERNARDO Gabriel CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
8 34260  VILLAJOS Sergio CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
9 68115  PRIETO Cesar AEROTRAMP CLM 
10 64353  ARIAS Gonzalo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
11 12698  ASITIMBAY Thiago Andreu TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
12 40646  GIL Alvaro AEROTRAMP CLM 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 4 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 4468 Nivel Elite 4 - TUM FERNANDEZ Carla CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 31874  CUESTA Mara SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
3 38935  LOPEZ Ana Maria DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
4 18725  SENA Noa CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 

Masculina 
1 19253 Nivel Elite 4 - TUM COUTO Roi XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
2 61218  RODRIGUEZ Joel SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 

 
Nivel Elite 5 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 20238 Nivel Elite 5 - DMT VALERO Vera AEROTRAMP CLM 
2 14369  CALVAR Eva CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
3 13450  MONTENEGRO Olalla SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
4 14981  VALLE Chloe CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
5 22384  GOMEZ Susana TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
6 28862  OLIVEROS Maria ASME CAT 
7 22627  SANCHEZ Belen del Rosario AEROTRAMP CLM 
8 22351  MANGAS Elena TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
9 12669  SANCHEZ Silvia TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
10 16084  OCHOA Candela CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
11 27583  ANDRES Irene CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
12 28796  MARTINEZ Sasha ASME CAT 
13 2737  CAMOEIRAS Ainara CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 14674  MERENCIANO Zoe TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
15 3261  BLANCO Uxia CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
16 5675  GONZALEZ Noa CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
17 14366  BARAJAS Itziar CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
18 39194  HERNANDEZ Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
19 59004  RODRIGUEZ Uxia BURGAS GAL 
20 43877  RAMON Estrella CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
21 59354  LUQUE Noa CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 

Masculina 
1 26727 Nivel Elite 5 - DMT JIMENEZ Nicolas CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
2 43758  OLIVA Manuel C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
3 60855  DE BETHENCOURT Pablo BURGAS GAL 
4 26758  REY Cayetano CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 276  ALONSO Daniel BURGAS GAL 
6 44704  ARIAS Gabriel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
7 15531  MORENO Raul TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
8 22357  HERRERO Ivan TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
9 35611  MENENDEZ Dario CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
10 29578  ROSSI Jonay * GLOBAL TRAMP CAN 
11 45052  TOUZA Leo BURGAS GAL 
12 5748  DE MIER Pablo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 60856  CARBALLO Samuel BURGAS GAL 
14 35375  MARTIN Carlos CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
15 1052  PEREZ Adrian CGBURGOS CYL 
16 28878  ALMELA Ismael ASME CAT 
17 60297  REIRIZ Guillermo TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 5 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 28796 Nivel Elite 5 - TRA MARTINEZ Sasha ASME CAT 
2 2737  CAMOEIRAS Ainara CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
3 14981  VALLE Chloe CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
4 39194  HERNANDEZ Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
5 5675  GONZALEZ Noa CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
6 22384  GOMEZ Susana TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
7 59354  LUQUE Noa CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
8 16084  OCHOA Candela CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
9 28862  OLIVEROS Maria ASME CAT 
10 12669  SANCHEZ Silvia TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
11 20238  VALERO Vera AEROTRAMP CLM 
12 43877  RAMON Estrella CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
13 3261  BLANCO Uxia CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 14366  BARAJAS Itziar CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
15 22351  MANGAS Elena TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
16 27583  ANDRES Irene CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
17 22627  SANCHEZ Belen del Rosario AEROTRAMP CLM 
18 14369  CALVAR Eva CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
19 14674  MERENCIANO Zoe TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

Masculina 
1 28878 Nivel Elite 5 - TRA ALMELA Ismael ASME CAT 
2 15531  MORENO Raul TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
3 35375  MARTIN Carlos CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
4 26758  REY Cayetano CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 1052  PEREZ Adrian CGBURGOS CYL 
6 26727  JIMENEZ Nicolas CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
7 29578  ROSSI Jonay * GLOBAL TRAMP CAN 
8 35611  MENENDEZ Dario CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
9 44704  ARIAS Gabriel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
10 43758  OLIVA Manuel C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
11 5748  DE MIER Pablo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
12 60297  REIRIZ Guillermo TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
13 73040  DACHUK Kirill * TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
14 22357  HERRERO Ivan TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 

 
Nivel Elite 5 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 59004 Nivel Elite 5 - TUM RODRIGUEZ Uxia BURGAS GAL 
2 5675  GONZALEZ Noa CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
3 28810  MORENO Alba CGBURGOS CYL 
4 17817  PARAMO Elia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
5 13450  MONTENEGRO Olalla SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 

Masculina 
1 13430 Nivel Elite 5 - TUM BELLO Lucas Daniel SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 6 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 145 Nivel Elite 6 - DMT GOMEZ Jimena BURGAS GAL 
2 18721  SENA Vega CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 
3 274  RODRIGUEZ Clara BURGAS GAL 
4 38899  VERDEJO Gloria ASME CAT 
5 60854  FENÁNDEZ Sara BURGAS GAL 
6 2486  FLORES Anais SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
7 41770  MEDRANO Laia CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
8 1518  MORADILLO Martina CGBURGOS CYL 
9 40531  TORNERO Rocio AEROTRAMP CLM 
10 5880  MOLDOVAN Carmen Andrea CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
11 15800  POYATOS Cintia CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
12 19251  CONDE Carmen XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
13 19321  FERNANDEZ Naiara XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
14 5895  BOLAÑOS Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
15 19324  OROSA Paula XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
16 22355  GARCIA Irene TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
17 19307  CAMPOS Carla XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
18 43800  RODRIGUEZ Maria Lucia CGE LES MORERES CAT 
19 60852  CASTRO Marta BURGAS GAL 
20 16095  GARCIA Daniela CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
21 3260  BLANCO Claudia CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
22 5663  PEREZ Naia CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
23 60853  GONZÁLEZ Mar BURGAS GAL 
24 2511  CUESTA Vega SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
25 22368  MANGAS Laura TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
26 16100  NOUREDDINE Dunia CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
27 14615  MEDINA Carla CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
28 11155  SORIANO Pilar Maria TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
29 25487  RAMIREZ Daniela AEROTRAMP CLM 

Masculina 
1 8493 Nivel Elite 6 - DMT PEREZ Javier Francisco CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 34268  RUIZ Alejandro CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
3 22362  MITRE Jorge TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 

 
      

4 26753  MARTINEZ Ignacio CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 22358  CASTELLANOS Javier TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
6 61255  PASTOR Bruno C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
7 15788  VILLAVICENCIO Carlos Daniel CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
8 30007  FERNANDEZ Samuel CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
9 15107  LORENZO Samuel SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
10 42608  BOIZARD Pablo TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
11 4204  VILLAFAÑE Arturo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
12 13241  GONZALEZ Marcos TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
13 2810  RODRIGUEZ Mateo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 2772  IMRAY Daniel George CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
15 20239  VALERO Hugo AEROTRAMP CLM 
16 16127  AZNAR Ruben CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
17 42423  MARTINEZ Pablo SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 6 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 41770 Nivel Elite 6 - TRA MEDRANO Laia CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
2 5895  BOLAÑOS Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
3 16100  NOUREDDINE Dunia CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
4 22368  MANGAS Laura TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
5 5880  MOLDOVAN Carmen Andrea CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
6 43800  RODRIGUEZ Maria Lucia CGE LES MORERES CAT 
7 16095  GARCIA Daniela CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
8 3260  BLANCO Claudia CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
9 15800  POYATOS Cintia CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
10 22355  GARCIA Irene TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
11 11155  SORIANO Pilar Maria TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
12 5663  PEREZ Naia CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 38899  VERDEJO Gloria ASME CAT 
14 14615  MEDINA Carla CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
15 1518  MORADILLO Martina CGBURGOS CYL 

Masculina 
1 26753 Nivel Elite 6 - TRA MARTINEZ Ignacio CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
2 2772  IMRAY Daniel George CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
3 22358  CASTELLANOS Javier TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
4 8493  PEREZ Javier Francisco CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
5 34268  RUIZ Alejandro CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
6 15788  VILLAVICENCIO Carlos Daniel CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
7 42608  BOIZARD Pablo TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
8 30007  FERNANDEZ Samuel CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
9 16127  AZNAR Ruben CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
10 13241  GONZALEZ Marcos TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
11 22362  MITRE Jorge TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
12 20239  VALERO Hugo AEROTRAMP CLM 
13 2810  RODRIGUEZ Mateo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
14 61255  PASTOR Bruno C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
15 4204  VILLAFAÑE Arturo CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 

 
Nivel Elite 6 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 13455 Nivel Elite 6 - TUM MONJE Paula SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
2 15931  GONZALEZ Alba DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
3 15956  MARTINEZ Claudia DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS CYL 
4 2486  FLORES Anais SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
5 19251  CONDE Carmen XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
6 1923  AGUDO Jimena CGBURGOS CYL 
7 45613  CAMPOS Elena ACROBATOS AND 

Masculina 
1 15107 Nivel Elite 6 - TUM LORENZO Samuel SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
2 45617  ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS Adrian ACROBATOS 1 AND 
3 42423  MARTINEZ Pablo SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
4 1012  RUIZ Juan CGBURGOS CYL 
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Nivel Elite 7 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 5971 Nivel Elite 7 - DMT LOPEZ Juncal CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 25858  LOPEZ Marta BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
3 8323  PACHECO Esther SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
4 7836  GIL Lucia CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 3033  POMBO Candela SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
6 19312  CHEDAS Soledad Zixia XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
7 1146  RUIZ Jimena CGBURGOS CYL 
8 9606  HERNANDEZ Carmen C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 

 9 14334  CESAR Cecilia CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
      

10 2832  RODRIGUEZ Marta CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
11 5976  TUÑON Loreto CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
12 1155  FERRERO Lucia CGBURGOS CYL 
13 61243  MARTINEZ Africa C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
14 25862  SANCHEZ Naiara BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
15 25864  ZAMORA Sofia BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
16 9518  HERRANZ Maria C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
17 14177  TUDELA Adriana CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
18 20242  CAMARASA Iris AEROTRAMP CLM 
19 11102  FUENTES Celia TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
20 71887  GONZALEZ Judith CET 10 CAT 
21 71892  GALLEGO I Mariam CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
22 24554  SANTOS Carla AEROTRAMP CLM 
23 61244  BOLIVAR Lucia C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
24 13112  PEREIRA Lucia SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
25 40412  BAZ Rocio TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 

Masculina 
 

      

1 62793 Nivel Elite 7 - DMT HERREROS Mario CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
2 24506  SANCHEZ Luis AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
3 61246  DELGADO David C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
4 5702  CORDOBA Miguel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
5 286  LOPEZ Diego BURGAS GAL 
6 8278  ANTORAN Manuel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
7 1360  MACIAS Rodrigo CGBURGOS CYL 
8 15525  SCURATI Davide TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
9 2827  RODRIGUEZ Saul CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
10 31168  CANO Rafael ACROBATOS AND 
11 31169  GARCIA Cristian ACROBATOS AND 
12 59133  BALTAR Ernesto Augusto BURGAS GAL 
13 4465  FERNANDEZ Alvar CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
14 1344  MARTINEZ Javier CGBURGOS CYL 
15 5835  MOLDOVAN Paul Mihai CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
16 2819  CASTAÑO Pedro CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
17 22335  MALO Jaime TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
18 4229  VILLAFAÑE Nuño CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
19 9565  SANCHEZ Jorge C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
20 22350  VIRUEGA David TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
21 2788  RODRIGUEZ Hugo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 7 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 7836 Nivel Elite 7 - TRA GIL Lucia CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
2 20242  CAMARASA Iris AEROTRAMP CLM 
3 9518  HERRANZ Maria C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
4 14177  TUDELA Adriana CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
5 14334  CESAR Cecilia CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
6 25862  SANCHEZ Naiara BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
7 28877  SOLANO Paula ASME CAT 
8 9606  HERNANDEZ Carmen C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
9 24554  SANTOS Carla AEROTRAMP CLM 
10 5976  TUÑON Loreto CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
11 61243  MARTINEZ Africa C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
12 71887  GONZALEZ Judith CET 10 CAT 
13 1146  RUIZ Jimena CGBURGOS CYL 
14 40412  BAZ Rocio TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
15 2832  RODRIGUEZ Marta CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
16 71892  GALLEGO I Mariam CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
17 11102  FUENTES Celia TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
18 5971  LOPEZ Juncal CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
19 61244  BOLIVAR Lucia C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
20 1155  FERRERO Lucia CGBURGOS CYL 
21 26146  ASENSIO Lea CGE LES MORERES CAT 

Masculina 
1 2788 Nivel Elite 7 - TRA RODRIGUEZ Hugo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
2 16092  ARIAS Alejandro CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
3 15525  SCURATI Davide TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
4 27316  CID Albert CGE LES MORERES CAT 
5 22350  VIRUEGA David TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
6 2827  RODRIGUEZ Saul CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
7 5835  MOLDOVAN Paul Mihai CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
8 9565  SANCHEZ Jorge C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
9 22335  MALO Jaime TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
10 5702  CORDOBA Miguel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
11 2819  CASTAÑO Pedro CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
12 8278  ANTORAN Manuel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 286  LOPEZ Diego BURGAS GAL 
14 61246  DELGADO David C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
15 62793  HERREROS Mario CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
16 24506  SANCHEZ Luis AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
17 4229  VILLAFAÑE Nuño CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
18 4465  FERNANDEZ Alvar CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
19 1344  MARTINEZ Javier CGBURGOS CYL 
20 1360  MACIAS Rodrigo CGBURGOS CYL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 7 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 5976 Nivel Elite 7 - TUM TUÑON Loreto CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 1922  BARRIOS Jimena CGBURGOS CYL 
3 19231  ARCA Maria XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
4 1931  VENTURA Iris CGBURGOS CYL 
5 19312  CHEDAS Soledad Zixia XIMNASIA A ESTRADA GAL 
6 8323  PACHECO Esther SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
7 42424  MARTINEZ Carla SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 

Masculina 
1 59133 Nivel Elite 7 - TUM BALTAR Ernesto Augusto BURGAS GAL 
2 31169  GARCIA Cristian ACROBATOS AND 
3 31168  CANO Rafael ACROBATOS AND 

 
Nivel Elite 8 - DMT 

Femenina 
 1 14348 Nivel Elite 8 - DMT OCHOA Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 

      

2 28867  DE BENITO Sara ASME CAT 
3 11473  FARRAPEIRA Lidia SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
4 22352  GOMEZ Elsa TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
5 27293  MORE Bali CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
6 59434  RIAL Ainara TREBOADA GAL 
7 15089  GUADIX Claudia CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
8 16116  GONZALEZ Maria CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
9 5975  TUÑON Sara CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
10 284  TOUZA Paula BURGAS GAL 
11 11109  ZARZUELA Natalia TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

Masculina 
1 63688 Nivel Elite 8 - DMT PUENTE Javier ACROBATOS AND 
2 28225  RODRIGUEZ Jaime CLUB GIMNASTICO OLIMPUS ZEUS CAN 
3 65433  SAEZ Luka CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
4 11143  MEJIA Julian Esteban TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
5 8469  MIGUEL Noah Josue CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 

6 2791  VILA Hugo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
7 1336  RAMILA Juan CGBURGOS CYL 
8 5681  CRESPO Marcos CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
9 2814  CID Nicolas CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
10 26995  ROSADO Jon CLUB DE GIMNASIA MAYUELU PVA 
11 66312  GARCIA Guillermo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
12 9579  LOPEZ Nicolas C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
13 5399  CASTILLA Yago TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
14 1026  ROMERO Adrian CGBURGOS CYL 
15 22337  MALO Manuel TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
16 9572  PASCUAL Ivan C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
17 4276  TORIBIO Alejandro CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
18 22342  HERRERO Egor TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
19 3958  SOMOZA Yago TREBOADA GAL 
20 1114  SANCHEZ Hector CGBURGOS CYL 
21 10403  DEL PLIEGO Gregorio CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
22 9830  CARNERO Diego CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 

 
Nivel Elite 8 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 5975 Nivel Elite 8 - TRA TUÑON Sara CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 15089  GUADIX Claudia CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
3 1346  VAZQUEZ Paula CGBURGOS CYL 
4 14348  OCHOA Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
5 27293  MORE Bali CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
6 11109  ZARZUELA Natalia TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
7 1042  MARTINEZ Andrea CGBURGOS CYL 
8 11117  ZARZUELA Carmen TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
9 28867  DE BENITO Sara ASME CAT 
10 562  SANZ Diana CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
11 26155  VALERO Desiree CGE LES MORERES CAT 
12 16116  GONZALEZ Maria CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
13 22352  GOMEZ Elsa TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 

Masculina 
1 5399 Nivel Elite 8 - TRA CASTILLA Yago TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
2 66312  GARCIA Guillermo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
3 1336  RAMILA Juan CGBURGOS CYL 
4 9579  LOPEZ Nicolas C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
5 25116  FONTANILLAS Xavier CET 10 CAT 
6 9830  CARNERO Diego CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
7 11143  MEJIA Julian Esteban TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE 1 CLM 
8 5447  DEL SER Carlos CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
9 2791  VILA Hugo CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
10 2814  CID Nicolas CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
11 25491  LAPRIDA Alejandro  CAT 
12 65433  SAEZ Luka CD GIMNASTICO CANDELARIA CAN 
13 4276  TORIBIO Alejandro CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
14 9572  PASCUAL Ivan C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
15 1026  ROMERO Adrian CGBURGOS CYL 
16 5681  CRESPO Marcos CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
17 10403  DEL PLIEGO Gregorio CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
18 1114  SANCHEZ Hector CGBURGOS CYL 
19 4274  TORIBIO Nicolas CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
20 8469  MIGUEL Noah Josue CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL 

GIMNASTICO DE MADRID 
MAD 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 8 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 11473 Nivel Elite 8 - TUM FARRAPEIRA Lidia SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
2 1924  SANTILLAN Elena CGBURGOS CYL 
3 59434  RIAL Ainara TREBOADA GAL 
4 28778  HIDALGO Claudia ACROBATOS 2 AND 
5 25859  RAMOS Sara BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
6 2505  DAPENA Eneritz SIEIRO A. VIGO GAL 
7 21800  GARCIA Eva ACROBATOS 2 AND 

Masculina 
1 3958 Nivel Elite 8 - TUM SOMOZA Yago TREBOADA GAL 
2 45610  GARCIA Marcos ACROBATOS AND 
3 31173  MARQUEZ Adrian ACROBATOS AND 
4 5681  CRESPO Marcos CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
5 1017  MARTINEZ Rodrigo CGBURGOS CYL 
6 63688  PUENTE Javier ACROBATOS AND 

 
Nivel Elite 9 - DMT 

Femenina 
1 28795 Nivel Elite 9 - DMT MANZANO Ingrid ASME CAT 
2 59005  RODRIGUEZ Melania BURGAS GAL 
3 2742  BRAÑA Alejandra CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
4 11117  ZARZUELA Carmen TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
5 1042  MARTINEZ Andrea CGBURGOS CYL 
6 2498  DAPENA Aintzane BURGAS GAL 
7 559  SANZ Erica CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
8 1346  VAZQUEZ Paula CGBURGOS CYL 
9 2816  PUENTE-DODD Noa CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
10 562  SANZ Diana CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 

Masculina 
1 22337 Nivel Elite 9 - DMT MALO Manuel TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
2 1021  MARTINEZ Alejandro CGBURGOS CYL 
3 5943  LEON Daniel CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
4 25873  MARDONES Mikel BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
5 58269  ZERMEÑO Ian Rigoberto * ACROBATOS AND 
6 59003  SOLIÑO Adrian BURGAS GAL 
7 25255  PUJALTE David CGE LES MORERES CAT 
8 22322  MARTINEZ Andres TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
9 5946  FRANCO David CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
10 67530  FERNÁNDEZ Juan Ángel BURGAS GAL 
11 5447  DEL SER Carlos CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
12 4274  TORIBIO Nicolas CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
13 59172  ESTEVEZ Ivan BURGAS GAL 
14 22342  HERRERO Egor TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
15 10872  SANCHEZ Raul CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
16 59129  BREA Santiago BURGAS GAL 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Nivel Elite 9 - TRA 

Femenina 
1 17787 Nivel Elite 9 - TRA CHAVARRIA Marina  CAT 
2 28795  MANZANO Ingrid ASME CAT 
3 5321  ROMERO Noemi TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
4 559  SANZ Erica CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
5 2816  PUENTE-DODD Noa CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
6 59005  RODRIGUEZ Melania BURGAS GAL 
7 2742  BRAÑA Alejandra CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 

Masculina 
1 5946 Nivel Elite 9 - TRA FRANCO David CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
2 22322  MARTINEZ Andres TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
3 26638  VEGA David ASME CAT 
4 10872  SANCHEZ Raul CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 
5 22337  MALO Manuel TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
6 1021  MARTINEZ Alejandro CGBURGOS CYL 
7 22342  HERRERO Egor TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID CYL 
8 25255  PUJALTE David CGE LES MORERES CAT 
9 21243  VILARASAU Robert  CAT 
10 5859  MARTIN Jorge CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE MAD 

 
Nivel Elite 9 - TUM 

Femenina 
1 49218 Nivel Elite 9 - TUM ESPINOLA Flor ACROBATOS 3 AND 
2 2498  DAPENA Aintzane BURGAS GAL 
3 45356  WICKHAM Olivia Louise * ACROBATOS 3 AND 
4 60859  STEFAN Ana Filotea CLUB HUERVATRAMP ARA 

Masculina 
1 28250 Nivel Elite 9 - TUM COVELA Marco CX PAVILLON OURENSE GAL 
2 30882  AURRE Ander BUELTA TA SALTOKA PVA 
3 48480  MARQUEZ Miguel Manuel ACROBATOS AND 
4 5447  DEL SER Carlos CD G ACROBATICA VA CYL 
5 59003  SOLIÑO Adrian BURGAS GAL 
6 67530  FERNÁNDEZ Juan Ángel BURGAS GAL 
7 59172  ESTEVEZ Ivan BURGAS GAL 
8 48616  DIAZ Julio ACROBATOS AND 
9 58269  ZERMEÑO Ian Rigoberto * ACROBATOS AND 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Sincro Nivel 1 - SINCRO 

Pareja Mixta 
1 14 Sincro Nivel 1 - 

SINCRO 
MEDRANO Laia, RODRIGUEZ Maria 
Lucia 

CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 

2 165  PASTOR Bruno, OLIVA Manuel C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
3 290  MARTIN Carlos, MENENDEZ Dario CLUB LEGANES CLUB TRAMPOLIN MAD 
4 264  DOMINGO Marta , ZABALETA 

Erikah 
CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA C MAD 

5 247  AZNAR Ruben , VILLAVICENCIO 
Carlos Daniel 

CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 

6 297  BOLAÑOS Maria, MOLDOVAN 
Carmen Andrea 

CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE F MAD 

7 292  GUTIERREZ Adriana, FERNANDEZ 
Noa 

CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE A MAD 

8 261  BARAJAS Itziar, HERNANDEZ Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA A MAD 
9 299  REY Cayetano, FERNANDEZ 

Samuel 
CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE H MAD 

10 248  POYATOS Cintia, NOUREDDINE 
Dunia 

CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD A MAD 

11 102  MANGAS Elena, REIRIZ Guillermo TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 
A 

CYL 

12 295  BERNARDO Gabriel, LOPEZ Leo CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE D MAD 
13 8  OLIVEROS Maria, MARTINEZ 

Sasha 
ASME CAT 

14 300  MARTINEZ Ignacio, RUIZ Alejandro CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE I MAD 
15 209  VALERO Hugo, SANCHEZ Belen 

del Rosario 
AEROTRAMP 2 CLM 

16 298  JIMENEZ Nicolas, ANDRES Irene CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE G MAD 
17 230  BLANCO Claudia, IMRAY Daniel 

George 
CX PAVILLON OURENSE A GAL 

18 263  OCHOA Candela, CALVAR Eva CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA B MAD 
19 105  MANGAS Laura, GARCIA Irene TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 

D 
CYL 

20 188  BOIZARD Pablo, MORENO Raul TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 
21 104  CASTELLANOS Javier, MITRE Jorge TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 

C 
CYL 

22 293  AGANZO Lara, MONZO Irene CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE B MAD 
23 207  VALERO Vera, ASITIMBAY Thiago 

Andreu 
AEROTRAMP CLM 

24 249  VALLE Chloe, GOMEZ Raquel CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD B MAD 
25 208  PRIETO Cesar, GIL Alvaro AEROTRAMP 1 CLM 
26 296  CAMPOS Omar, VILLAJOS Sergio CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE E MAD 
27 187  MERENCIANO Zoe, SANCHEZ 

Silvia 
TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

28 57  PEREZ Adrian, MORADILLO Martina CGBURGOS CYL 
29 294  ARANDA Elena, CABOBLANCO 

Victor 
CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE C MAD 

30 250  PEÑA Aimar, DE FRUTOS Cloe CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD C MAD 
31 103  HERRERO Ivan, GOMEZ Susana TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 

B 
CYL 

32 115  LUQUE Noa, RAMON Estrella CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
33 238  ROSSI Jonay, ARIAS Gabriel GLOBAL TRAMP CAN 
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Ord Dorsal Categoría Gimnasta/Equipo Entidad Fed. 
Sincro Nivel 2 - SINCRO 

Pareja Mixta 
1 170 Sincro Nivel 2 - 

SINCRO 
SANCHEZ Jorge, DELGADO David C. T. RUDITRAMP 3 CLM 

2 192  ROMERO Noemi, CHAVARRIA 
Marina 

TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

3 280  MARTIN Jorge, SANCHEZ Raul CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE A MAD 
4 246  GUADIX Claudia, GONZALEZ Maria CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 
5 190  ZARZUELA Natalia, MEJIA Julian 

Esteban 
TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

6 267  RODRIGUEZ Saul, RODRIGUEZ 
Hugo 

CX PAVILLON OURENSE A GAL 

7 281  HERREROS Mario, MOLDOVAN 
Paul Mihai 

CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE B MAD 

8 189  FUENTES Celia , ZARZUELA 
Carmen 

TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

9 108  MARTINEZ Andres, FRANCO David TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 
E 

CYL 

10 58  RUIZ Jimena , FERRERO Lucia CGBURGOS A CYL 
11 166  BOLIVAR Lucia, MARTINEZ Africa C. T. RUDITRAMP CLM 
12 82  CORDOBA Miguel, PEREZ Javier 

Francisco 
CD G ACROBATICA VA E CYL 

13 266  TUDELA Adriana, MEDINA Carla CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA A MAD 
14 109  GOMEZ Elsa, VIRUEGA David TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 

D 
CYL 

15 116  MORE Bali, GALLEGO I Mariam CE OLIMPIC MAR BELLA CAT 
16 59  RAMILA Juan, SANCHEZ Hector CGBURGOS B CYL 
17 318  CID Nicolas, GARCIA Guillermo CX PAVILLON OURENSE D GAL 
18 107  MALO Manuel, HERRERO Egor TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 

B 
CYL 

19 251  CID Albert, ARIAS Alejandro CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD A MAD 
20 169  LOPEZ Nicolas , PASCUAL Ivan C. T. RUDITRAMP 2 CLM 
21 262  CESAR Cecilia, OCHOA Maria CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 
22 205  SANTOS Carla, CAMARASA Iris AEROTRAMP CLM 
23 168  HERRANZ Maria , HERNANDEZ 

Carmen 
C. T. RUDITRAMP 1 CLM 

24 78  TUÑON Loreto, TUÑON Sara CD G ACROBATICA VA A CYL 
25 268  VILA Hugo, RODRIGUEZ Marta CX PAVILLON OURENSE B GAL 
26 201  SCURATI Davide, SORIANO Pilar 

Maria 
TRAMPOLIN ALBACETE CLM 

27 80  TORIBIO Nicolas, DEL SER Carlos CD G ACROBATICA VA C CYL 
28 291  CASTAÑO Pedro, RODRIGUEZ 

Mateo 
CX PAVILLON OURENSE C GAL 

29 282  GIL Lucia, SOLANO Paula CLUB GIMNASTICO GETAFE C MAD 
30 106  MALO Jaime, BAZ Rocio TRAMPOLIN ARROYO VALLADOLID 

A 
CYL 

31 154  RODRIGUEZ Melania, 
PUENTE-DODD Noa 

BURGAS - XIMNASIA PAVILLÓN GAL 

32 81  VILLAFAÑE Nuño, TORIBIO 
Alejandro 

CD G ACROBATICA VA D CYL 

33 79  SANZ Diana, SANZ Erica CD G ACROBATICA VA B CYL 
34 9  MANZANO Ingrid, DE BENITO Sara ASME CAT 

 


